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RB. 
         PREZIME I IME 

Aleksandra 
Horvat 

Ante 
Grgin 

Miomir 
Simonović 

Miroslav 
Peter 
Radič 

Tomislav 
Špoljar 

 
POENI 

 
NAGRADA 

1. ĆUKOVIĆ MATEJA                        

MŠ "Kosta Manojlović" Zemun 

 
99 

 
99 

 
99 

 
98 

 
98 

 
98.6 

I 
LAUREAT 

 
 
 

Sekretar žirija 
Ema Mirčetić 


